
H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HH
H

HH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H H
H

H

H

H H H H H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H H H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

J

J

JJ J

o

o

ÄQ
ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

O

O

Bates
Cem

1660

1614

14 13

1414

24

Lake Emily

22 Wayside
Park

27
1686

1590
26

CR
EE

K

CH
IC

AG
ON

25
BM 1423
Chicagon

35
1575

BM
1546

1

T 43 N

34

3

1519
Wagner Lake

2

CHICAGON   LAKE
1431

12
12

1454 1448

Creek

Boat Access
(No Ramp)

10

15

1440

13

1435

Minnie
Lake

Indian
Lake

24

211412

1425

WISCONSIN
MICHIGAN

22

19
RIVER

29

1444
1402

28

25FLORENCE  CO

1607

32

1493

33

1394

Creek

28

6 5

T 41 N

28

33

34
1495

LeRoy Cr

36

ST
AM

BA
UG

H

M A S T O D O N

35
IRON  CO

FLORENCE  CO

25
32

33

Canoe
Access

West

Br Ea
st

Br

BM 1337

MICHIGAN

WISCONSIN

Mud Lake

Armstrong

Creek

34

4
31

1342T 42 N
T 41 N

R 
16

 E
R 

17
 E

35

2

BM 1352
M A S T O D O N

36

33

1325

1338

1307

Naults

1315

T 41 N

FLORENCE  CO3
T 41 N
T 40 N

R 
16

 E
R 

17
 E

1

1400

2
CreekW 

 I 
 L 

 D
  E

  R
  N

  E
  S

  S

1439

T 40 NT 40 N
T 41 N

T 40 N
IRON  CO

34

Park

15

20

23

14
1447

26

36

LeRoy

East

4

1358

1476

1337

1402

11

36

COUNTY

PRESERVE

23

BM
1567

Gravel
Pit

31

FOREST

IRON

C    H    E    Q    U    A    M    E    G    O    N        -        N    I    C    O    L    E    T

F    O    R    E    S    T

IRON  CO

29

BOUNDARY

BRULE

RIVER

BRULE

RIVER

F     L     O     R     E     N     C     E

Creek

1623 11

Lake
Fifteen

BATES-AMASA

Olson

Ce
da

r

Creek

1610
1621

BM
1673

1475

1315 1652

1592

1561

1210

14

RO
AD

1571

T 42 N

BOUNDA RY

FOREST

NATIONA L

BOUNDARY

Canoe
Access

PIPELINE

88°22'0"W

88°22'0"W

88°23'0"W

88°23'0"W

88°24'0"W

88°24'0"W

88°25'0"W

88°25'0"W

88°26'0"W

88°26'0"W

88°27'0"W

88°27'0"W

88°28'0"W

88°28'0"W

88°29'0"W

88°29'0"W

88°30'0"W

88°30'0"W

88°31'0"W

88°31'0"W

46
°7'

0"N

46
°7'

0"N

46
°6'

0"N

46
°6'

0"N

46
°5'

0"N

46
°5'

0"N

46
°4'

0"N

46
°4'

0"N

46
°3'

0"N

46
°3'

0"N

46
°2'

0"N

46
°2'

0"N

46
°1'

0"N

46
°1'

0"N

46
°0'

0"N

46
°0'

0"N

Iowa

Wisconsin

Illinois

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 04, 2016
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